
NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
Revised: 05-20-22 

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

05/25/22 1700 SWTC – Fennimore OOHS (RA) Ken Bartz  608-822-2704 
 

05/25/22 0800 GTC – Burlington (BR) OOHS Tim Williamson  262-564-2066 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

05/26/22 0800 CVTC – Chippewa Falls (BR) OOHS Brittany Lyons  715-450-362 

05/27/22 0800 NTC – Wausau (BR) OOHS schultje@ntc.edu  715-803-1521  
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

06/01/22 0800 MPTC – Fond Du Lac (LP) OOHS Andrew Baus 920-924-3259  
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

06/03/22 0800 WCTC-Pewaukee (LP) OOHS Kate Baumann 262-691-5572 

06/04/22 0800 WCTC-Pewaukee (LP) OOHS Kate Baumann 262-691-5572 

06/09/22 0800 LCFR-Nashotah (BR) OOHS Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED  
 

06/11/22 0900 MSTC – WI Rapids (BL) OOHS  Tammy Kruger  715-422-5608 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

06/18/22 0800 NTWD – Rice Lake (RA) OOHS Dee Folie  715-246-1831 
 

06/25/22 0900 MFD – Milwaukee (BR) OOHS  Moses Butler 414-286-5211  
 

07/09/22 0800 SWTC – Fennimore (RA) OOHS Ken Bartz  608-822-2704 
 

07/15/22 0830 MATC – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245  
 

07/28/22 0900 MATC – Mequon (RA) OOHS Fred Hornby  262-865-8663 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED  
 

07/29/22 0900 MATC – Oak Creek (RA) OOHS Fred Hornby  262-865-8663 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED  
 

08/03/22 0830 MATC – Madison OOHS (NR) Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
 

08/06/22 0800 NWTC – Green Bay (BR) OOHS James Boland 920-498-7964  
08/08/22 0800 BTC – Janesville (BR) OOHS Kari Briggs  608-757-6346 
 

08/10/22 0800 GTC – Burlington (BR) OOHS Tim Williamson  262-564-2066 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED  
 

08/11/22 0800 CVTC – Chippewa Falls (BR) OOHS Brittany Lyons  715-450-362 

 

mailto:kbartz@swtc.edu
mailto:williamsonta@gtc.edu
mailto:blyons2@cvtc.edu
mailto:schultje@ntc.edu
mailto:abaus2@morianepark.edu
mailto:kbaumann2@wctc.edu
mailto:kbaumann2@wctc.edu
mailto:treynen@lakecountryfire.com
mailto:tammy.kruger@mstc.edu
mailto:dee.folie@northwoodtech.edu
mailto:Mmailto:hbutle@mlwaukee.go
mailto:kbartz@swtc.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:hornbyf@matc.edu
mailto:hornbyf@matc.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:james.boland@nwtc.edu
mailto:kbriggs@blackhawk.edu
mailto:williamsonta@gtc.edu
mailto:blyons2@cvtc.edu


NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
Revised: 05-20-22 

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

08/13/22 0800 LCFR – Nashotah (BR) OOHS Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED  
 

08/20/22 0800 WTC – Sparta (RA) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295 

08/20/22 0800 NTC – Wausau (BR) OOHS schultje@ntc.edu  715-803-1521  
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

10/13/22 1300 MATC – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 

12/09/22 1800 FVTC – Appleton (DB) OOHS Dan McCourt  920-831-4324 
 

12/10/22 0800 FVTC – Appleton (DB) OOHS Dan McCourt  920-831-4324 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

12/15/22 1400 MATC – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

12/16/22 1400 MATC – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

12/17/22 0800 WTC – Sparta (RA) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295 

12/17/22 0800 LTC – Cleveland (DB) OOHS Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613  

12/17/22 0800 BTC – Janesville (BR) (OOHS) Kari Briggs  608-757-6346 

12/17/22 0900 MSTC – WI Rapids (BL) OOHS  Tammy Kruger  715-422-5608 

12/17/22 0900 NWTC – Green Bay (RH) OOHS James Boland 920-498-7964  

12/22/22 0800 CVTC – Chippewa Falls (BR) OOHS Brittany Lyons  715-450-3623 

----------------------------2023------------------------------- 

03/09/23 1300 MATC – Madison (DB) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 

04/22/23 0800 WTC – Sparta (RA) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295 

05/10/23 1400 MATC – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

05/11/23 0830 MATC – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 
 

05/20/23 0800 BTC – Janesville (BR) OOHS Kari Briggs  608-757-6346 
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NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
Revised: 05-20-22 

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

05/20/23 0800 LTC – Cleveland (NR) OOHS Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613  

06/03/23 0900 MSTC – WI Rapids (BL) OOHS  Tammy Kruger  715-422-5608 

WTCS Contact: 
Tim Weir 608-266-0995 timothy.weir@wtcsystem.edu 
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